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BHSE
FIBIEEL 184 154 184
1500-1600 or 1460-1620 n | 1520-1580, 1500-1600 or | 1500-1580 or 1510-1590 n
HAKSEE m 1460-1620 nm m
(100 = 160nm) (60, 100 8¢ 160 nm) (80 nm)

S Iy E BEE %
'Ek*ﬁg‘/*"' 1pm/1pm Tpm/1pm 2pm/3pm
M
FKEEM 2 1 pm, 0.3 pmat 1 Hz 1 pm, 0.05 pmat 1 Hz 2pm,0.05pmat 1 Hz
MASEE/E | 350B IE{EERN, 45 dB £ | 25 dB &AM, 40 dB £ | 17 dB IEEHRN, 40 dB 43
& % & (FS) & (FS)
SHXENE 3| FH BIEREIME 10 Hz B BHEREMZE 10 Hz B BHEREMZE 10 Hz
FeFEEL LC/APC

o3 k \/Q
REMEAR | orke sl (FBG), KEMEAMILPG), Y4 £HE R (FP) 7 Mach-Zehnder f6Ras
RREFRA 4

2 14
ﬂ?mf/\f*&'ft VES
EREI 5
EOMRG
®EEN LAY
B Comprehensive APl and example support for LabVIEWTM, Python, Matlab, C+
» +, C#
MR
RY/EE 206 mm x 274 mm x 79 mm; 3.0 kg
TEREESE
El/ i miT 2010 60 ° C; <80%, FE4%/-301070° C; <95%, FE4%
E3eHE
WABRE 9-36 VDC, & AC/DC Hj5iEft 2% (100~240 VAC, 47~63 Hz)
12V Ih$ 30 W H8EY, 40 W Max.
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ZﬂﬁMﬂﬁﬁﬁw1”ﬂW4W%D11TﬁﬂM% RINEEM BEN.
3. X4 F>10Hz WERAFEER, BIREHREAIRSREZBEBELRAIER,
AT MERELER 0.25nm 19 FBG #5 % .
SRFEMUHNBETNIFMER, 1ES M x55 ZRUFIEBRIE AR

SR

Si155-ST-01-1500-1600 — 0100-NO 1 ch si155 ST, f3##se R 1500-1600 nm, 3SR 100 Hz, FTLRERH
(a3

Si155-EV-04-1460-1620-0010-DP 4 chsil55 EV, BHA 1460-1620 nm F3#5eE 10Hz IR R MAFE
iR

Si155-HS-04-1510-1590-5000-DP 4 ch si155 HS, BEF 1510-1590 nm 13##5EHE . 5 kHz AR EMAIE
R HRIEI

B=S0E

si155-mme-cc-lwvl-uwvl-ssss-aa

mm Measurement option J&E LT

EV Enhanced visibility 158 a] I 4

ST Stoandard &R

HS High speed Hifhx

cc Number of channels &g %%

01 1 channel 1 M@

04 4 channels 4 MEE

Iwvl Lower wavelength in nanometers DL B U A KR K
uwvl Upper wavelength in nanometers DAZRK ALY _E BRI <
ssss Scanrate in Hz 33#fi&E X (Hz)

aa Internal Accessory Option RERFTE1%E TR

NO None %8 L fmikes

DP Depolarizer EZRiReS

FR Full Redundancy (16 ch only) & T4 ({X 16 ch)

B

x55_rkm : 197  rack mount kit, 19 “HlZeLEEMH
x55_skm : Surface mount kit ,skEmLEEH
x55_cas : x55 fransport case ,iztifE

x55_atx: 197  ATEX certified ,19 “ATEX JAIE
x55_ew3 : 3 year extended warranty ,3 FIEKRE
002001 : LC/APC-FC/APC , EiZEH
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	HYPERION si155 光纤光栅传感解调仪/询问器
	(1或4通道 波长精度及范围 1pm 100nm)

